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Simon Macleod Alexander

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Simon Macleod Alexander
Postcode N8 7RE

Date of birth May 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

VISUAL CONNECTION (TVC)
LIMITED(THE)

ALEXANDER PROJECTS LIMITED

ALEXANDER PROJECTS LIMITED

VISUAL CONNECTION (TVC)
LIMITED(THE)

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01177668

03262729

03262729
01177668

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903213343

903213343

58 Linzee Road
London

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
03/03/1998

18/02/1998

01/03/1997
18/12/1992

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



